
CA 1 July Analysis

2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

13
481

1875
5601
-2768

5
197

1787
3014
-511

0
99

1929
3290
-797

5
277

1380
2973
-896

7
298

2468
2939
373

GAT Constitutional Area 1  Leader: Open

July 2021 to July 2021 (1 months) Results

CA 1

July (Only Results)

Jul-18 Jul-19 Jul-20 Jul-21

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

5
197
1787
3014
-511

0
99

1929
3290
-797

5
277
1380
2973
-896

7
298
2468
2939
373

CA 1

Statement for 1st Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

2018-2019
1st Qtr

2019-2020
1st Qtr

2020-2021
1st Qtr

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

13
521
5472
7883
-801

6
420
5853
8022
-719

23
840
3953
7514
-1840

CA 1

MD ANALYSIS



2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

2

Texas

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
12
179
372
-142

1
30
125
324
-135

1
31
285
307
130

3

Oklahoma

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
1
19
37
14

0
1
14
38
-21

0
0
14
39
-17

8

Louisiana

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
1
25
47
-17

0
0
23
35
-10

0
0
23
29
-5

16

New Jersey

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
3
26
70
-34

0
3
29
40
9

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

20

Bermuda
New York

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
5
46
198
-122

0
23
112
175
-1

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

22

Delaware
District Of Columbia

Maryland

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
16
100
-75

0
0
22
54
-21

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

23

Connecticut

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1
8
85
-76

0
0
11
37
-25

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

33

Massachusetts

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
2
18
178
-145

0
0
26
52
-21

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

44

New Hampshire

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1
6
42
-35

0
0
5
12
-6

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

42

Rhode Island

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
6
18
-12

0
0
5
4
1

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 1



2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

45

New York
Vermont

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
6
29
-17

0
0
5
5
5

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

41

Maine

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
1
16
-15

0
0
7
6
2

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
12
133
736
-531

0
26
222
385
-57

0
14
223
456
-145

1
31
162
397
-166

1
31
322
375
108



2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

4

California

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
14
237
334
-51

2
114
125
341
-62

3
161
327
286
249

13

Ohio

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
40
131
-85

0
2
36
115
-65

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

14

Pennsylvania

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
28
99
280
-118

1
16
70
119
-20

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

21

Arizona

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
2
39
54
-6

0
6
23
48
-5

0
0
0
0
0

24

Virginia

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
100
50
86
77

0
2
28
68
-30

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

29

West Virginia

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
11
84
-69

0
0
23
27
4

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

36

California
Oregon

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
38
66
-18

40

Arizona
New Mexico

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
7
7
4

0
0
3
12
-9

0
0
0
0
0

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
11
21
-8

50

Hawaii

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
1
13
20
1

0
1
17
18
1

0
0
13
28
-12

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 1



2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

46

California
Nevada

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
8
6
4

0
0
14
16
0

0
0
0
0
0

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
128
200
581
-195

1
20
157
329
-111

0
17
304
421
-48

2
121
182
435
-75

3
161
389
401
211



2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

1

Illinois

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
30
68
177
-66

0
0
52
113
-22

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

5

North Dakota
Saskatchewan
South Dakota

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
37
46
-3

0
0
24
77
-44

0
0
27
38
-10

5M

Manitoba
Minnesota

Ontario

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
3

111
199
-67

0
3
84
173
-74

0
1

138
151
8

11

Michigan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1
69
167
-76

0
4
48
76
-3

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

25

Indiana

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
2
54
182
-117

0
0
55
75
-7

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

43

Kentucky

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
2
35
127
-83

0
0
26
37
-11

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

10

Michigan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
3
3
18
-9

0
0
11
10
3

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
13
35
-20

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
38
229
671
-351

0
4

192
311
-40

0
3

161
280
-90

0
3

108
250
-118

0
1

165
189
-2

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 1



2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

5

North Dakota
Saskatchewan
South Dakota

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
15
44
-28

0
0
11
47
-35

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

5M

Manitoba
Minnesota

Ontario

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
72
182
-100

0
5

102
150
-23

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

9

Iowa

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
62
79
-8

0
4
21
53
-15

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

14

Pennsylvania

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
6
84
116
-9

2
86
75
125
50

1
29
100
100
80

24

Virginia

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
11
35
59
-4

0
0
18
62
-34

0
1
40
88
-32

27

Wisconsin

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
2

100
177
-50

0
2
82
133
-37

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

29

West Virginia

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
28
64
-33

0
0
20
25
4

0
1
17
31
-12

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
2

249
482
-186

0
11

216
383
-110

0
17
147
239
-46

2
86
113
212
20

1
31
157
219
36

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 1



2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

1

Illinois

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
1
52
95
-33

0
0
36
85
-33

0
0
85
104
-10

12

Tennessee

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
31
20
128
-69

0
2
29
75
-39

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

18

Georgia

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
26
16
86
-40

0
0
42
53
-8

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

27

Wisconsin

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
3

118
120
11

0
1
89
150
-33

0
1

175
127
61

30

Mississippi

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
42
44
-2

0
0
10
13
-3

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

31

North Carolina

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
46
101
-47

0
0
41
50
-1

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

32

South Carolina

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
12
58
-37

0
0
13
46
-32

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

34

Alabama

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
20
65
-42

0
0
28
17
11

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

35

Aruba
Bahamas
Florida

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
3
46
188
-113

0
7
51
59
39

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

51

Puerto Rico
U S Virgin Islands

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
2
3

178
-170

0
0
10
33
-23

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 1



2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

60

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
15
14
4

1
25
10
40
13

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

10

Michigan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
5
15
-8

0
0
9
20
-10

0
0
15
22
-2

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
62
220
862
-516

1
34
234
386
-43

0
4

175
230
-30

0
1

134
255
-76

0
1

275
253
49



2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

2

Texas

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
84
211
743
-410

1
27
202
322
-46

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

3

Oklahoma

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
23
60
-31

0
0
32
39
-5

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

7

Arkansas

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1
31
55
-15

0
0
26
42
-14

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

8

Louisiana

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
42
54
-7

0
11
25
40
-4

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

16

New Jersey

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
1
22
40
-2

0
6
38
56
12

0
0
38
57
-15

20

Bermuda
New York

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
7

104
180
-34

0
1
68
128
-32

1
26
106
97
66

22

Delaware
District Of Columbia

Maryland

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
31
54
-18

0
17
27
78
-20

0
0
32
43
-6

26

Missouri

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
2
52
98
-38

0
5
45
64
3

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
87
359
1010
-501

1
43
330
507
-66

0
8

157
274
-54

0
24
133
262
-40

1
26
176
197
45

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 1



2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

6

Colorado

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
22
32
-5

0
0
19
33
-11

0
0
22
29
4

0
0
10
19
-4

0
0
13
18
-4

17

Kansas

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
21
36
86
-22

0
0
16
36
-17

0
0
17
49
-28

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

21

Arizona

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
5
26
90
-51

0
0
40
40
15

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

28

Utah

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
6
12
-5

0
0
2
8
-5

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

38

Nebraska

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
12
41
-28

0
2
5
19
-12

0
0
12
19
-5

0
0
7
31
-22

0
0
9
22
-12

40

Arizona
New Mexico

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
6
26
-18

0
0
4
9
-4

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

15

Wyoming

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
6
15
-9

0
0
2
5
-2

0
0
2
2
0

0
0
5
3
5

0
0
4
4
1

37

Montana

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
8
9
1

0
0
3
7
-1

0
0
8
11
-1

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
26
114
302
-138

0
2
88
150
-36

0
0
61
108
-28

0
0
25
60
-22

0
0
34
55
-16

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 1



2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

4

California

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

4
124
227
556
-132

1
33
200
279
4

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

19

British Columbia
Idaho

Washington

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
31
139
-93

1
22
52
97
10

0
2
30
85
-38

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

21

Arizona

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
1
13
45
-10

28

Utah

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
9
8
2

0
0
5
10
-4

0
0
5
12
-7

36

California
Oregon

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
37
103
-62

0
0
24
37
0

0
0
25
64
-18

0
0
15
75
-37

0
0
0
0
0

39

Idaho
Oregon

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1
5
19
-11

0
0
6
21
-15

0
2
17
25
-5

0
0
2
6
0

0
0
12
7
6

40

Arizona
New Mexico

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
2
9
-7

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1
27
33
0

0
1
28
76
-44

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
19
17
4

0
0
0
0
0

50

Hawaii

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
21
43
-12

0
0
15
15
2

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

46

California
Nevada

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
13
53
-39

0
1
9
18
-4

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
3
19
24
3

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 1



2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

37

Montana

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
10
11
-1

0
0
14
20
-1

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

4
126
371
957
-350

2
57
348
563
-48

0
4
81
182
-59

0
0
41
108
-37

0
4
51
97
-15



2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

11

Michigan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1
53
110
-39

0
1
34
77
-31

0
2

100
58
58

13

Ohio

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1
55
100
-31

0
2
33
87
-45

0
4
60
87
-11

25

Indiana

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
43
93
-36

0
0
33
80
-35

0
0
57
70
2

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
2

151
303
-106

0
3

100
244
-111

0
6

217
215
49

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 1



2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

7

Arkansas

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
20
32
-11

0
0
12
20
-5

0
0
17
20
2

9

Iowa

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
2
30
61
-26

0
1
25
58
-23

1
20
47
127
-52

17

Kansas

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
30
32
0

0
0
23
37
-9

26

Missouri

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
50
85
-21

0
0
58
55
12

0
0
56
83
-19

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
2

100
178
-58

0
1

125
165
-16

1
20
143
267
-78

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 1



2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

23

Connecticut

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
29
45
-15

0
1
7
40
-30

0
0
30
46
-7

33

Massachusetts

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
26
60
-27

0
1
22
89
-60

0
0
17
39
-13

44

New Hampshire

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
10
31
-16

0
0
7
30
-22

0
0
14
29
-15

42

Rhode Island

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
6
4
4

0
1
4
8
-2

0
1
1
5
-1

45

New York
Vermont

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
12
4
10

0
0
5
21
-12

0
0
7
11
-4

41

Maine

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
6
17
-9

0
0
6
11
-4

0
0
5
10
-3

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
89
161
-53

0
3
51
199
-130

0
1
74
140
-43

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 1



2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

51

Puerto Rico
U S Virgin Islands

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
4
13
56
-37

0
0
2
23
-21

0
1
7
22
-11

60

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
13
33
-20

0
1
32
18
20

0
1
17
21
1

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
4
26
89
-57

0
1
34
41
-1

0
2
24
43
-10

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 1



2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

18

Georgia

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
29
26
6

0
1
40
43
1

0
0
39
88
-45

31

North Carolina

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
11
40
51
10

0
0
23
45
-20

0
5
50
45
17

32

South Carolina

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
25
59
-28

0
1
13
44
-29

0
0
33
51
-15

35

Aruba
Bahamas
Florida

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
2
50
84
-3

0
0
55
92
-14

0
4
90
76
42

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
13
144
220
-15

0
2

131
224
-62

0
9

212
260
-1

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 1



2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

12

Tennessee

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
5
40
72
-17

0
1
26
41
-7

0
0
78
44
39

30

Mississippi

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
18
11
8

0
0
7
19
-8

0
0
16
32
-16

34

Alabama

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
6
15
36
-10

0
0
4
30
-24

0
2
40
57
-12

43

Kentucky

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
37
30
11

0
0
4
31
-23

0
3
42
32
19

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
11
110
149
-8

0
1
41
121
-62

0
5

176
165
30

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 1



2021-2022

19

British Columbia
Idaho

Washington

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
53
63
10

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
53
63
10

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 1
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